PMI

Schitts

S PRIMARY RUN
Creek.
Air Date: CLOSED CAPTIONED
10/13/2021 TV-14
SC-65 "THE HIKE"
SEGMENT RUN
MAIN TITLE / ACT ONE 09:03 00:00
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE 01:32 09:03
:15  PGTP3335000H P&G CARAT / TAMPAX
:15  BIOH0017000H BIOHAVEN / WHOOPI
:02  Bumper 00:02 10:35
1:01  Black For Local
ACT TWO 05:11 10:37
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO 02:32 15:48
:60 DUAS0015000H SANOFI / DUPIXENT
:30  OMLRO0012000H L'OREAL / DOUBLE ACTION
:15  PGMC3252000H P&G CARAT / MR. CLEAN 00:15 18:20
:02  Bumper 00:02 18:35
1:01  Black For Local
ACT THREE 04:12 18:37
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 03:33 22:49
2:32  Black For Local
:02  Bumper 00:02 26:22
:30 CPREO0380000H CAMPBELL / SOUP
:15  PGTP3335000H P&G CARAT / TAMPAX
:15  DOTNO0025000H DOMINOS / SURPRISE FREES
115 CTAGATI15I20H CHATTEM / ALLEGRA 00:15 26:24
115 XQUTO0678000H PAPA JOHNS / SHAQ-A-RONI 00:15 26:39
ACT FOUR /CREDITS 01:36 26:54
TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 28:30

Please contact MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) or JOHN (jmorrow@pmi.tv) at PMI #412.281.5900 with any questions regarding this

program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:

https://pmi.tv/show/schitts-creek/
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